
1° prova gaf gradi com
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squadra gym
 m

isto allieve A
PosA

tleta
C

ategoria
D

ata
N

ascita
Società

Punti
VTM

PA
R

A
TR

AVC
O

R
P

1
PALAD

IN
I|N

IER
I|D

EL C
AR

LO
|D

EL C
AR

LO
|D

U
KA

(23054)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
29-04-
2014

A. S. D
. ETA BETA

71,300
24

24.4
22.9

22.5

2
IAN

N
I'|BAN

D
IN

I|D
E FEO

|SPO
N

ZA (22232)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
22-12-
2014

A.S.D
. G

IN
N

ASTIC
A AR

TISTIC
A

SESTO
71,000

23
24.5

23.5
22.1

3
M

AR
TIN

ELLI|R
ID

O
LFI|M

AG
N

AN
I|R

O
SAN

IA|M
ER

LI
(23056)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

03-03-
2014

A. S. D
. ETA BETA

69,900
23.8

23.7
22.4

21.8

4
LA R

O
SSA|PR

IN
I|N

IC
C

O
LIN

I|C
AR

PITELLI (21910)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
20-01-
2014

ASD
 PO

L.PALLAVO
LO

C
ER

TALD
O

69,800
22.8

23.7
23.3

22.7

5
SO

TTO
SAN

TI|TABAKU
|KISH

TA|G
IU

D
IC

E (22136)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
25-09-
2012

O
LYM

PIAG
YM

 ALTO
PASC

IO
69,600

22.8
23.4

23.4
22.7

6
H

O
XH

A|LO
M

BAR
D

I|BAG
N

O
LI|FIO

R
AVAN

TI (23048)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
29-05-
2012

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
68,300

23.2
0

22.3
22.8

7
IVO

N
E|STAN

C
ATO

|LU
PETTI|PALLO

TTA|C
APITAN

I
(23053)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

02-10-
2014

A. S. D
. ETA BETA

68,200
22.9

22.4
22.9

22.4

8
G

AN
ETTI|G

ALG
AN

I|D
E M

EO
|ISER

N
IA (21929)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

03-03-
2014

TAVAR
N

ELLE U
. P. APS Sportiva

D
ilettantistica

68,000
21.9

23.1
23

21.9

9
M

EIN
I|M

AR
R

U
C

C
I|D

E C
IC

C
O

 (22141)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
01-05-
2012

G
IN

N
ASTIC

A R
O

SIG
N

AN
O

 ASD
67,300

21.5
24.1

20.3
21.7

10
R

AVAG
LI|BU

C
C

IAR
ELLI|VER

D
IAN

I |C
O

R
TI (21928)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

17-08-
2014

TAVAR
N

ELLE U
. P. APS Sportiva

D
ilettantistica

67,200
21.8

23.5
21.7

21.9

11
PELLER

EI|IN
C

ER
PI|SIM

O
N

C
IN

I|BELLAG
AM

BA
(22137)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

09-05-
2014

O
LYM

PIAG
YM

 ALTO
PASC

IO
66,600

20.8
22.9

21.9
21.8

12
STELLA|D

ELLA N
AVE|ZAR

I|C
EN

N
I (21912)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

14-02-
2014

ASD
 PO

L.PALLAVO
LO

C
ER

TALD
O

66,400
21.2

23.1
22.1

21

13
M

AR
C

O
R

I|M
O

N
ZAN

I|G
ALLI|VALIAN

I (21911)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
25-04-
2014

ASD
 PO

L.PALLAVO
LO

C
ER

TALD
O

65,800
21.6

22.3
21.9

18



14
FIO

R
E|FER

H
ATI|G

IAN
G

R
O

SSI|PAZZAG
LIA (23049)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

19-03-
2012

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
64,800

22.5
0

21.4
20.9

15
M

AR
IN

AR
I|D

I M
AR

I|PELAG
ATTI (22142)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

03-01-
2014

G
IN

N
ASTIC

A R
O

SIG
N

AN
O

 ASD
64,800

21.6
22

21.2
20

16
BO

H
AM

ED
|C

IM
IN

O
|LAG

O
|ZLATA (23051)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

14-03-
2014

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
63,900

21.6
0

22
20.3

17
LAN

D
I|FER

H
ATI|BAR

U
TI|SAN

FR
ATELLO

 (21934)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
06-12-
2014

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
63,400

22.4
0

21.9
19.1

18
D

O
N

G
|AN

C
ILLO

TTI|N
H

ILA|FER
H

ATI|M
AR

ZU
O

LI
(21935)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve A

28-10-
2014

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
62,600

21.7
0

21.7
19.2

19
C

ALAM
IA|PIER

AC
C

IN
I|PIER

AC
C

IN
I|G

U
R

I (23050)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve A
09-07-
2013

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
62,400

21.3
0

21.2
19.9

squadra gym
 m

isto allieve B
PosA

tleta
C

ategoria
D

ata
N

ascita
Società

Punti
VTM

PA
R

A
TR

AVC
O

R
P

1
C

IN
I |R

AC
IO

PPI|R
O

SI|C
O

R
TIG

LIA|STIFAN
I

(23061)
squadra gym

 m
isto

allieve B
11-02-2012

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I' G
IG

LIO
78,400

26.2
24

26.6
25.6

2
BEVILAC

Q
U

A|D
E R

O
SA|SC

O
TTO

|VELLA
(21909)

squadra gym
 m

isto
allieve B

04-08-2012
ASD

 PO
L.PALLAVO

LO
C

ER
TALD

O
68,400

22.4
23.9

22.1
21.7

squadra gym
 m

isto junior A

PosA
tleta

C
ategoria

D
ata

N
ascita

Società
Punti

VT M
PA

R
A

TR
AVC

O
R

P

1
PALAZZO

LO
|C

O
R

SI|D
I R

EN
ZO

N
E (19012)

squadra gym
m

isto junior A
28-12-
2011

U
N

IO
N

E PO
LIS.

PO
G

G
IBO

N
SESE A.S.D

.
71,800

23.325
23.6

24.5
23.7

2
M

AR
R

O
N

E|AM
O

U
G

O
U

|PO
ZZI (22143)

squadra gym
m

isto junior A
11-10-
2011

G
IN

N
ASTIC

A
R

O
SIG

N
AN

O
 ASD

70,275
22.775

24.4
23.1

22.7

3
BU

G
N

O
LI|PETR

EN
I|FIO

R
ELLI|FER

R
I|PETR

EA (23052)
squadra gym
m

isto junior A
01-09-
2011

ASD
 PO

LISPO
R

TIVA I'
G

IG
LIO

69,325
23.025

23.3
21.1

23

4
M

EU
C

C
I|C

AN
TIN

I|G
R

ISO
LAG

H
I|M

ESSER
I (19013)

squadra gym
m

isto junior A
29-01-
2011

U
N

IO
N

E PO
LIS.

PO
G

G
IBO

N
SESE A.S.D

.
69,100

17.075
23.4

23.1
22.6



5
G

JO
N

D
R

EKAJ|FR
ED

IAN
I|BO

LO
G

N
ESI|Q

O
SE'|FIASC

O
N

I
(23059)

squadra gym
m

isto junior A
27-08-
2010

AG
D

 D
ELFIN

I
68,400

23.3
23.1

22
20.6

6
SER

EN
I|BEN

 EL R
H

AR
ABIA|BISBO

C
C

I|BU
ZAN

I (23060)
squadra gym
m

isto junior A
18-01-
2010

AG
D

 D
ELFIN

I
68,250

23.65
22.5

21.8
22.1

7
SAN

TI|C
ATAN

IA|R
O

M
EI|N

AR
D

O
N

I (21679)
squadra gym
m

isto junior A
24-08-
2010

A.S.D
. G

IN
N

ASTIC
A

AR
TISTIC

A SESTO
68,175

22.475
23.1

22.6
21.3

8
PETR

U
C

C
I|C

O
N

IG
LIO

|SC
ALO

N
E|STIAC

C
IN

I (19014)
squadra gym
m

isto junior A
18-09-
2011

U
N

IO
N

E PO
LIS.

PO
G

G
IBO

N
SESE A.S.D

.
67,900

22.2
22.9

21.2
22.8

9
C

O
N

TI|PASSAR
O

|BR
U

G
IO

N
I|D

EL
D

O
TTO

|M
ISER

EN
D

IN
O

|BIR
IN

D
ELLI (23057)

squadra gym
m

isto junior A
09-12-
2010

A. S. D
. ETA BETA

67,775
22.975

21.6
21.8

23

10
R

IN
ALD

I|IN
N

O
C

EN
TI|M

EC
H

IN
I|TALLU

R
I (20402)

squadra gym
m

isto junior A
30-01-
2011

U
N

IO
N

E PO
LIS.

PO
G

G
IBO

N
SESE A.S.D

.
66,800

5.625
22.7

23.4
20.7

11
BIAN

C
O

|D
O

N
ATIELLO

|C
APO

N
I|SEN

SI|R
O

M
O

LI (22140)
squadra gym
m

isto junior A
08-12-
2011

O
LYM

PIAG
YM

ALTO
PASC

IO
65,825

21.425
22.6

21.8
21.2

squadra gym
 m

isto junior B
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A
tleta

C
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D
ata N

ascita
Società

Punti
VT M

PA
R

A
TR

AV
C

O
R

P

squadra gym
 m

isto senior A
Pos

A
tleta

C
ategoria

D
ata N

ascita
Società

Punti
VT M

PA
R

A
TR

AV
C

O
R

P

squadra gym
 m

isto senior B
Pos

A
tleta

C
ategoria

D
ata N

ascita
Società

Punti
VT M

PA
R

A
TR

AV
C

O
R

P


